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Technology for Life

1 Do you think that working on the project activities,as a common goal,has
developed your team spirit?

Yes 71 88.8%

Somehow 8 10%
A Notreally 1  1.3%

2 Has the project activities been close to your interests?

In many cases...
No

A little

In many cases,yes 73 91.3%
No 2 25%
Alittle 5  6.3%

3 Have you faced difficulty while doing the planned activities?

Most of the times,no. 62 77.5%


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1qNebN3XGvM4ocfrlD7kmOmUWFGU9zs8rd6WBvCY1q6Q?usp=forms_web_l#gid=1813231201
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GD47OSKIfhDOIR-IaiiCPryI2aTYyopsdtr6F8x8QLA/edit#start=publishanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GD47OSKIfhDOIR-IaiiCPryI2aTYyopsdtr6F8x8QLA/edit
https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=el&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GD47OSKIfhDOIR-IaiiCPryI2aTYyopsdtr6F8x8QLA/viewanalytics

Most of the times,yes. 10 12.5%
Not at all. 8 10%

4 Have you developed your research and communicational skills through your
participation in the project?

Definitely

| can't say so

| have develop...

| have develop...

0 10 20 30 40 50

Definitely 58 72.5%

| can't say so 9 11.3%

| have developed my research skills 8 10%

| have developed my communicational skills 6 7.5%

5 Do you feel that you have gained new knowledge on

e

Technology in the past 34 42.5%
Technology in the future 16 20%
Household Technology 8 10%
Media Technology 10 12.5%
Technology in Transportation 6 7.5%

Technology and science 6 7.5%

6 Have you improved your skills on ICT and the use of English language?
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7 Now that the project is over,your sharing work with schools from other
countries,has given you interesting information on their geography,
history,culture?

Yes,it has
Not so much

No

Yes,ithas 73 91.3%
Not so much 5 6.3%
No 2 2.5%

8 Can you cooperate with European peers more effectively?

e

Much more than before 56 70%

In some situations 17 21.3%

| need more time to do that properly 2 2.5%
Of course it made me fel self secure 5 6.3%

9 By cooperating with children from countries all over Europe,you believe that you
have experienced the European dimension?
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Yes,of course. 67 83.8%

It depends on the subject. 8 10%
| don't think so. 3 3.8%

No 2 2.5%
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